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Pl Name Club Age Time Comm

Black (51/51)

Ben Mitchell
2 Megan Carter-Davies
3 Oliver Tonge

4 Matt Whipple

5 Rob Gardner

6 Duncan Taylor

7 Marcus Pinker

8 Matthew Pickering

9

Matt O'Keefe
10 Rob Ashton
11  Ed Dickins

12  Calvin Routledge
13 Nicholas Jarvis
14  Richard Mawer
15 Jason Buchanan
16  Richard Barrett
17  Alan Finlay

18  Geoff Ellis

19  Scott Bailey

20 James Errington
21 Dan Cope

22 David Jolly

23  Philip Johnston-Davis
24  Kin Wai Lee

25 Terence Dickinson
26  Mark Ponsford

27 Richard Crabb
28 Nigel Bunn

29 Keith Agmen

30 Ed Heal

31 Nick Gracie

32 Alex Heath

33 Toby Huthwaite
34 Ben Lonsdale

35 Richard Bromfield
36 Jerome Carson
37 David Wilson

38 Chris Turner

39 Jonathan Jackson
40 Andy Beverley

41 Rebecca Ellis

42 Lawrence Jones
43  Marshall Kinnear
44  Neville Baker

45 Tom Snow

46  Oliver Nokes

47 Rob Woods

48 Nigel Lane

49  Joe Howell

50 Graeme Little

Robert Mills

Brown (42/42)

1 Peter Ward
2 Ben Chesters
3 Clive Hallett

Status of: 14:44
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BOK
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BOK

Status of: 14:44

NGOC
DEVON
BOK

M21
W21
M18
M21
M21
M21
M45
M21
M35
M35
M21
M50
M21
M45
M35
M50
M35
M40
M45
M21
M35
M45
M45
M21
M35
M21
M35
M55
M35
M50
M45
M40
M20
M35
M21
M21
M40
M55
M21
M40
W21
M21
M40
M65

M35
M50
M50
M21
M50

M21

M50
M40
M55

62:18
70:04
70:22
70:53
74:09
74:51
75:54
78:08
79:01
79:45
80:11
80:28
80:40
81:38
82:11
82:20
84:09
84:44
85:37
87:31
88:03
88:39
88:52
91:22
92:25
93:27
94:51
96:02
96:19
97:57
98:27
99:30
100:39
100:55
101:43
102:16
103:13
103:31
104:57
105:46
107:02
107:17
107:57
109:24
110:27
112:19
114:37
124:49
130:23
130:54

mp

59:03
60:07
63:39
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Brown (42/42) Status of: 14:44
4 Phil Murray BOK M55 64:23
5 Jan Travnicek TVOC M45 65:10
6 Roger Thetford TVOC M55 69:05
7 Tom Horton HOC M45 70:49
8 Alexander Mitchell HOC M18 71:09
9 Christopher McCartney oD M50 71:10
10 James Clemence SWOC M60 73:37
11 Mark Stodgell WCH M45 74:28
12  Andrew Hartley NGOC M21 74:29
13 Rebecca Ward NGOC w18 74:35
14 Jolyon Medlock WSX M45 74:50
15  Matthew Owen BOK M50 76:43
16  Caroline Craig NGOC W35 77:56
17  Peter Shirvington QO M45 79:44
18  Simon Kippin TVOC M50 79:57
19  Anne Straube oD w45 80:06
20 Jeremy Tonge BOK M50 81:05
21  Charles Daniel BOK M60 81:39
22 Robert Atkins HOC M40 82:05
23  Neil Albert NGOC M45 82:13
24  lan Jones NGOC M50 83:39
25 Andrew Stott NGOC M60 84.07
26  Jeff Pakes QO M45 85:42
27  Scott Johnson NGOC M40 86:33
28 Chaitanya ljam RSOC M35 87:38
29 Andrew Lewis BAOC M50 87:42
30 Anders Johansson NGOC M45 89:14
31 Doug Wilson NGOC M50 89:37
32 Paul Fox SN M55 90:39
33 Peter Stagg BOK M45 90:53
34  John Miklausic NGOC M40 93:22
35 Christian Saxtoft BOK M55 94:12
36 Steve Williams NGOC M65 103:28
37  lan Hylton BKO M50 104:39
38 Tessa Lewis SWOC W55 106:05
39 Greg Best NGOC M55 107:13
40 Russell Finch SWOC M55 111:05
41  Luke Demarco IND M35 143:35

Kath Atkins HOC W35 mp
Blue (109/109) Status of: 14:44

Andrew Monro NGOC M50 53:56
2 Chris Huthwaite BAOC M50 54:33
3 Kezia Jukes BAOC w21 55:10
4 Jason Howell HOC M50 56:31
5 Axel Blomquist BAOC M65 57:37
6 Lesley Ross oD W50 58:11
7 Jilly Tovey BAOC W21 59:41
8 Nick Nourse NWO M55 60:37
9 Mike Snell oD M60 60:39
10 Ifor Powell BOK M50 61:25
11 Vanessa Lawson NGOC w45 61:34
12 Duncan Innes SWOC M55 63:06
13 Paul Basher HOC M65 63:18
14 Matthew Leathwood BOK M45 63:32

15 David Williams HOC M55 63:46
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Blue (109/109) Status of: 14:44

16 David May SLOW
17  Philip Eeles SOC
17 Rachel Leathwood BOK
19 lan Gamlen COBOC
20 Lucy Nell RAFO
21  Lauren Eyre RNRMOC
22 Ginny Hudson NGOC
23 Robin Smith SO

24  Gary Mills TVOC
25 Richard Pay WRE
25  Brian Hughes HOC
27  Barry Elkington oD

28 Richard Davies HOC
29  Vicky McCreadie BAOC
30 Daniel Roth oD

31 Megan Ashton RNRMOC
32 Richard Gardner oD

33 Mike Wimpenny DEVON
33 Vics Deakin BAOC
35 Jackie Hallett BOK
36 John Simmons BOK
37  Adrian Moir SWOC
38 Lucy Giles BAOC
39 David Palmer BOK
40 Alison Simmons BOK
41  Joe Parkinson NGOC
42 Tammy Short BAOC
43 Eddie McLarnon NGOC
44  Kerry Larsen BADO
45 Steve Jones SBOC
46 Karen Baker BAOC
47  Michael James BAOC
48 Adam Hampshire BOK
49  Andy Johnson HOC
50 Karl Kingsman HOC
51  Geoff Trewin HOC
52 Rob Hick WSX
53  Mikhail Gryaznevich TVOC
54  Tim Brett NGOC
55  Tom Birthwright NGOC
56 Jes Dickin SOC
57 John Van Rooyen SAX
58 Christine Farr SWOC
59 lan Kennett SWOC
60 Kelvin Davies BOK
61 David Pilling BOK
62 Rob Taylor NGOC
63 Lyndsey Jones BAOC
64 Sandy Burgon BOK
65 Brian Johnson WIM
66 Gen Froehlich BAOC
67 Bernhard Hagen BOK
68 Martin Wilson BKO
69 Colin Swallow SN

70  Chris Johnson BOK
71 Paul Bryce NGOC
72  Nick Ashby SWOC
73  Peter Maliphant BOK

Age

M70
M65
W45
M55
W21
W21
W55
M65
M65
M55
M70
M60
M60
W35
M45
W35
M65
M70
W40
W60
M65
M55
W50
M70
W65
M55
W21
M70
W40
M60
W45
M60
M45
M55
M55
M65
M60
M65
M45
M40
M60
M70
W45
M55
M55
M50
M50
W35
M60
M65
W21
M45
M70
M60
M65
M50
M45
M60

Time Commu

65:02
65:42
65:42
65:57
67:28
68:15
68:25
68:32
68:33
68:42
68:42
69:16
69:17
69:46
70:03
70:12
70:22
70:28
70:28
70:30
70:34
70:43
71:12
71:59
72:11
73:08
73:12
73:22
73:40
73:43
73:55
74:21
74:23
75:38
75:40
75:49
75:56
76:43
77:27
77:33
77:37
78:06
78:14
78:17
78:47
79:18
79:39
80:02
80:52
82:45
84:40
86:06
86:47
87:00
87:48
88:09
88:45
89:52
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Blue (109/109)

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Kevin Bush
Jessica Stirrups
Andy Emmerson
Karen French
Allan Darwell
Kevin Ross
Sophie Jones
David Mitchell
Robert Brandon
Rachel Dennis
Marie-Anne Fischer
Paul Taunton

Phil Warry

Stan Alexander
Cat Edwardes
Steve Robertson
Freya Askham
Martin Lewis
Rebecca Medlock
Sam Kinsey-Briggs
Michelle Ward
Karen Wilson

Ali Kempson

Ruth Landrigan
Alison Smith

Alan Richards

Rob Askham

Dawn Haynes-Sewell
Richard Rossington
Phil M'Caw

Lizzie Morrall

Paul Watterson
Nick Taylor

Alan Pucill
Louise Tonge
lan Peirce

Green (103/103)

Tom Perry
William Thomas
Sebastian Mitchell
David Harper
Kevin Brooker
Lyra Medlock
Jessica Ward
Andrew Graham
Rose Taylor
Reuben Lawson
Ann Cranke

Mike Farrington
Christopher Branford
Amy Lee-Jones
Jill Manning
Richard Rogers
Trevor Griffiths
Tim Sands

Club

Status of: 14:44

swoc
IND
oD
WIM
BOK
oD
NGOC
SBOC
oD
BOK
TVOC
NGOC
BOK
oD
DEVON
QO
SMOC
QO
WSX
RNRMOC
NGOC
RAFO
TVOC
BOK
TVOC
NGOC
SMOC
RNRMOC
BOK
HH
RAFO
HOC
HOC

NGOC
BOK
SARUM

Status of: 14:44

DEVON
DEVON
HOC
DEVON
NGOC
WSX
NGOC
SARUM
NGOC
NGOC
CLOK
HOC
WIM
BOK
SWOC
WRE
BOK
BOK

Age

M60
W21
M60
W50
M65
M55
W18
M60
M70
W50
W55
M70
M65
M65
W50
M65
W45
M50
W45
W40
W50
W35
W55
W40
W55
M70
M45
W45
M55
M55
W21
M70
M70

M60
W50
M75

M16
M16
M16
M65
M50
W14
W14
M65
W14
M14
W60
M65
M70
W16
W70
M55
M70
M70

Time Commu

89:54
90:12
91:24
91:42
92:28
93:15
93:29
94:45
95:14
96:17
97:27
98:08
98:12
98:49
98:53
99:52
99:55
100:41
100:57
101:43
105:07
105:45
105:46
106:31
109:15
110:38
113:16
115:44
118:41
120:18
125:31
133:23
160:47

mp
mp
dnf

28:23
36:22
36:55
37:16
41:50
42:28
43:50
46:59
47:12
47:32
48:02
48:59
50:23
50:24
50:38
50:51
51:29
51:45
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Green (103/103) Status of: 14:44
18 Tony Cockbain HOC M60 51:45
20 Joanne Nell RAFO W55 51:58
21  John Broadhead WRE M65 52:13
22 Ben Perry DEVON M14 52:28
23 Gillian Hanson SMOC W50 53:37
24  John Britton MDOC M65 54:28
25 John Pearson HOC M70 54:42
26 Alex Crow SYO M21 54:54
27 Laurence Gossage BOK M70 55:00
28  Stuart Swalwell DVO M70 55:22
29 Lesley Innes BKO W60 55:47
30 Sharon Finch SWOC W50 55:49
31  Michael Nell RAFO M70 56:25
32 Beth Cameron NGOC w40 56:35
33 Ted McDonald BOK M75 56:40
34 Darren Welch BOF M50 56:47
35 Alice Owen BOK w45 56:49
36 Tom Mills NGOC M70 56:57
37 David Hanstock BOK M60 57:38
38 Dave Hartley NGOC M65 57:48
39  Philip Kirk oD M60 57:52
40 Sheila Carey oD W70 57:59
41  Caroline Potter BOK W55 58:07
42  Tony Hext QO M70 58:15
43 David Battison SARUM M70 58:39
44 Howard Thomas BOK M75 58:43
45  Phil Stradling BKO M60 58:46
46  Edith Stagg BOK W16 58:49
47  Jill Emmerson oD W55 59:08
48  Alex Agombar NGOC W40 59:24
48 Charles Nelson HOC M65 59:24
50 Katie Swalwell DVO w40 59:36
50 Sue Hands WIM W70 59:36
52  Arthur Mitchell HOC M14 59:48
53 John Chesters DEVON M65 60:03
54  Kim Liggett NGOC W55 60:17
55 Roger Edwards NGOC M65 60:19
56 Paul Hammond HOC M55 60:38
57 Barry McGowan HOC M70 61:25
58 Carol Sands BOK W65 61:35
59 Richard Rae BKO M70 61:46
60 Claire Bushnell WCH W55 61:48
61 David Potter BOK M55 62:08
62 Peter Carey oD M75 62:14
63 Diane Goodwin SWOC W55 63:10
64 Laura Barrett SN W16 63:12
65 Peter Wilson BKO M60 63:36
66 Rosalind Taunton NGOC W70 63:47
67 Robin Baker NWO M70 65:15
68  Judith Taylor NGOC W55 65:18
69 lan Stirrups IND M70 65:37
69 Christopher Moon BOK M70 65:37
71 John Mills SWOC M70 67:00
72 John Trayler QO M75 67:20
73 Helen Nisbet SMOC W55 67:22
74  Richard Higgs NGOC M55 67:33
75 Neil Fraser NWO M55 68:30

76  Shirley Robinson NGOC W65 68:38
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Pl

Name

Green (103/103)

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

lan Moore

Jane Dring-Morris
Mike Forrest

Milly Askham
Julie Astin
Susanne Andersen
Ellen Starling
Alan Simpson
Anna Duckett
Katherine Finch
Mark Blackstone
Steve Lee

Roger Craddock
Ashley Ford

Alan Starling

lan Goodwin
Jane Holcombe
Dave Andrews
Miranda Mackereth
Laura Rutty
Chris Hasler
Rachel Ganz
Alan Marshall
Gary Wakerley
Timothy Bird
Peter Colbert
Karen Lewis

Short Green (42/42)

O©CoONOOOAPRWN -~

Gill Sharp

Jane Archer
Frank Ince

Russ Fauset

Don Nisbet
Matthew Fautley
Roger Hailey
Carol Farrington
John Thompson
Julia Wilkinson
Rodney Archard
Clare Fletcher
Joanne Leigh
Sue Stirrups
Susan Colbert
Bill Vigar

Donald Moir
Sally Thomas
Richard Raynsford
Toria Wimpenny
Sue Hallett
Robert Vickers
Liz Stradling
Melanie Elkington
Janet Richardson
John Middler
Tony Noott

John Coleman

Club

Status of: 14:44

HOC
LEI
BOK
SMOC
WSX
BOK
NGOC
DEVON
IND
IND
BOK
NGOC
QO
HOC
NGOC
SO
BOK
NGOC
HOC
NGOC
QO
IND
IND
NGOC
BOK
SWOC
QO

Status of: 14:44

SN
SN
SWOC
HOC
SMOC
NGOC
oD
HOC
TVOC
HOC
NGOC
BOK
oD
IND
SWOC
QO
LEI
BOK
BOK
DEVON
oD
HOC
BKO
oD
oD
oD
BOK
NGOC

Age

M60
W50
M65
W16
W65
W55
W60
M75
W21
W18
M70
M55
M75
M65
M65
M65
W50
M70
W55
W70
M50
W60
M60
M60
M40
M65
W50

W60
W65
M75
M70
M55
M55
M80
W60
M85
W60
M75
W75
W50
W60
W70
M85
M85
W75
M70
W60
W70
M75
W60
W55
W70
M65
M80
M85

Time Comm:

69:15
69:22
70:41
71:46
72:21
73:23
73:36
74:25
75:23
75:38
76:01
77:01
77:27
78:06
78:35
78:47
79:09
81:51
83:00
85:05
94:41
95:33
95:34
100:28
109:32
113:16
113:59

42:18
44:40
45:19
47:32
47:58
50:01
52:50
53:36
53:50
55:28
55:35
56:34
57:19
57:20
57:30
59:58
61:00
62:01
62:29
62:45
63:00
63:00
64:46
65:13
65:46
66:04
66:32
66:42
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Pl

Name

Short Green (42/42)

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Alison Sloman
Christine King
Ruth Chesters
Rachel Alexander
Ken Stimson
Robert Teed
Freda Peirce
Anne-Marie Hillier
Karin Kirk

Julia Robertson
Barbara Ford
Elizabeth Urquhart
Graham Urquhart

Sheila Miklausic

Light Green (18/18)

Joanna Howell
William Chalk
Sian Gardner
Seth Lawson
Grace French
Elena Kippin
Charlie Moseley
Alex Fowler
William Hylton
Megan Fowler
Alex Evans
Mairi Hughes
Kate Maliphant
Annabelle Lewis

Rachael Wilcox
Max Johansson
Debbie Ewing
Zac Francis

Orange (21/21)

Katie Agombar
Ashleigh Denman
Leni Hagen

Max Straube-Roth
Hannah Agombar
Isabelle Tonge
Martin Mitchell
Anne Palmer
Tom Johansson
Lewis Culver
Eskarina Medlock
Thomas Simpson
Greta Greenall

Agnieszka Kaminska

Club

Status of: 14:44

HOC
BOK
DEVON
oD
NWO
NGOC
SARUM
BKO
oD

QO
HOC
oD

oD

NGOC

Status of: 14:44

BOK
IND
oD
NGOC
WIM
TVOC
IND
IND
IND
IND
NGOC
SLOW
BOK
QO

BOK
NGOC
WIM
IND

Status of: 14:44

NGOC
NGOC
BOK
oD
NGOC
BOK
HOC
BOK
NGOC
NGOC
WSX
NGOC
oD
BOK

Tamasine Leighton-Crawforc BOK

Zoe Beverley
Oliver Lewis
Rachel Woollett

IND
QO
IND

Age

W80
W70
W70
W60
M70
M80
W75
W65
W70
W65
W65
W65
M65

W75

W21
M11

W60
M12
W14
W18
M10
M10
M18
W7

M55
W21
W60
W14

W35
M14
W40
M14

W11
W50
W12
M12
W9

W12
M50
W70
M12
M14
W12
M10
W70
W40
W35
W21
M12
W80

Time Commu

67:21
68:30
68:46
69:23
71:06
71:59
73:27
82:32
83:53
89:40
101:41
108:08
121:02

mp

48:44
50:09
51:21
51:40
53:16
56:31
57:10
59:34
63:49
64:26
66:21
67:34
74:04
114:52

mp
mp
mp
dnf

29:52
31:43
33:56
36:15
38:29
38:41
40:27
44:58
46:02
48:19
49:42
50:45
53:11
53:23
65:24
76:15
82:15
119:53
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Orange (21/21) Status of: 14:44

Richard Askham SMOC M14 mp

James Avery IND M35 mp

Beate Wagner HOC W55 dnf
Yellow (15/15) Status of: 14:44

James Agombar NGOC M12 15:38
2 Katie Agombar NGOC W12 17:54
3 Emily Leathwood BOK W12 21:55
4 Hannah Agombar NGOC W10 23:27
5 Tom Dilley NGOC M10 26:15
6 Sophie Leathwood BOK W12 27:46
7 Rose Cameron NGOC W8 31:08
8 Peter Maloney NGOC M75 37:55
9 Dougie Innes-Farr SWOC M8 38:42
10 Seren Brett DVO W6 39:27
11 Caroline Morris BOK W8 44:00
12 lIris Landrigan BOK W10 44:48
13  Luke Miklausic NGOC M10 66:47
14  Trev/Finn/Logan Mills IND M10 84:50

Andrew Nokes RNRMOC M10 mp



